DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY



ESTABLISHED BY GOVT. OF DELHI VIDE ACT 6 OF 2009 (FORMERLY DELHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING) SHAHBAD DAULATPUR, BAWANA ROAD, DELHI-110042

NOTICE FOR REVISED FEE STRUCTRE FOR MTECH & MTECH by Research ADMISSION 2025-26

As per F.No. DTU/Reg/Univ.Adm.Com./2023-24/13333 Dated: 12.06.2025 for Annual Fee Structure for the students seeking admissions in the Academic Session 2025-26 at DTU, the revised fee structure for M.Tech. (full Time)/ Sponsored Full Time, M.Tech. (Part Time) and M.Tech. by Research is as below:

Master of Technology (M. Tech.) Full Time/Sponsored Full Time

S. No.	PARTICULARS	AY 2025-26 1 st Year (Rs.)	AY 2026-27 2 nd Year (Rs.)
1.	Tuition Fee	61,300/-	61,300/-
2.	Non Govt. Component		
2.1	Student Welfare Fee (Co-curricular activities, Training & placement, Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Gathering, Students welfare, Institutional Development, outsourcing, conference, seminar, workshop, innovative projects, skill development activities and, Misc. Expenditure on Unspecified Items)	18,000/-	18,000/-
2.2	Facilities & Services Charges (Research initiatives, training programmes, Awards, automation, facilities, entrepreneurship activities and any misc. expenditure on unspecified items)	25,000/-	25,000/-
2.3	Economically weaker section fund	5,000/-	5,000/-
2.4	Examination fee (Examination Infrastructure strengthening, expenditure on examination activities, confidential printing etc.	15,000/-	17,000/-
2.5	DTU Medical facilities and premium amount for mediclaim of student (per annum)	700/-	700/-
2.6	Alumni Association life membership, registration fee (one time, nonrefundable)	1000/-	-
	GRAND TOTAL	1,26,000/-	1,27,000/-

DELTECH *

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

ESTABLISHED BY GOVT. OF DELHI VIDE ACT 6 OF 2009 (FORMERLY DELHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING) SHAHBAD DAULATPUR, BAWANA ROAD, DELHI-110042

Master of Technology (Part Time)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	AY 2025-26 1 st Year (Rs.)	AY 2026-27 2 nd Year (Rs.)	AY 2027-28 3 rd Year (Rs.)
1.	Tuition Fee	61,300/-	61,300/-	61,300/-
2.	Non Govt. Component			
2.1	Student Welfare Fee (Co-curricular activities, Training & placement, Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Gathering, Students welfare, Institutional Development, outsourcing, conference, seminar, workshop, innovative projects, skill development activities and, Misc. Expenditure on Unspecified Items)	18,000/-	18,000/-	18,000/-
2.2	Facilities & Services Charges (Research initiatives, training programmes, Awards, automation, facilities, entrepreneurship activities and any misc. expenditure on unspecified items)	25,000/-	25,000/-	25,000/-
2.3	Economically weaker section fund	5,000/-	5,000/-	5,000/-
2.4	Examination fee (Examination Infrastructure strengthening, expenditure on examination activities, confidential printing etc.	15,000/-	17,000/-	17,000/-
2.5	DTU Medical facilities and premium amount for medi-claim of student (per annum)	700/-	700/-	700/-
2.6	Alumni Association life membership, registration fee (one time, non-refundable)	1000/-	-	-
	GRAND TOTAL	1,26,000/-	1,27,000/-	1,27,000/-

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY



ESTABLISHED BY GOVT. OF DELHI VIDE ACT 6 OF 2009 (FORMERLY DELHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING) SHAHBAD DAULATPUR, BAWANA ROAD, DELHI-110042

M. Tech. by Research (Full Time)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	AY 2025-26 1 st Year (Rs.)	AY 2026-27 2 nd Year (Rs.)
1.	Tuition Fee	55,300/-	55,300/-
2.	Non Govt. Component		
2.1	Student Welfare Fee (Co-curricular activities, Training & placement, Extra Curricular Activities, Annual Gathering, Students welfare, Institutional Development, outsourcing, conference, seminar, workshop, innovative projects, skill development activities and, Misc. Expenditure on Unspecified Items)	13,000/-	13,000/-
2.2	Facilities & Services Charges (Research initiatives, training programmes, Awards, automation, facilities, entrepreneurship activities and any misc. expenditure on unspecified items)	16,000/-	17,000/-
2.3	Economically weaker section fund	5,000/-	5,000/-
2.4	Examination fee (Examination Infrastructure strengthening, expenditure on examination activities, confidential printing etc.	10,000/-	10,000/-
2.5	DTU Medical facilities and premium amount for medi-claim of student (per annum)	700/-	700/-
2.6	Alumni Association life membership, registration fee (one time, non-refundable)	1000/-	-
	GRAND TOTAL	1,01,000/-	1,01,000/-

Note: Candidates coming for counselling as per counselling schedule are required to bring the DD drawn in favour of the "Registrar, Delhi Technological University payable at New Delhi" for Admission Process.

-sd-

Chairperson (M.Tech. and M.Tech. by Research Admission 2025-26)